NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE) NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)

1365
348
1

44
31
131

31
252

3983

1011
1145

1010

10
81
35
11

30
1130

10
224

10
1041
11

145
396
105

460
435
25

125

197

98

11
142
141
4199
280
21
58

1405
415
31
130
460
159
26
40
308
84
3983
29
220
135
1201
1255
110
1601
214
26
56
61
94
55
100
70
10
230
1255
17
54
296
215
15
1231
17
105

185
422
408
100
472
461
35
320
122
205
13
108
260
130
23
218
219
4280
300
51
80

RUE
rue Adélard-Toupin
rue d'Adrano
rue Alice
rue Alice
rue Alphonse-Piché
rue des Ancétres
rue Antoine-Adhémar
rue Antoine-Adhémar
rue Arseneau
rue Beauchemin
rue Beaudoin
rue Beaumier
rue des Bégonias
rue Bellerive
rue Boisclair
rue Bon-Air
rue des Bouleaux-Blancs
route Bradley
rue Brunelle
rue Carignan
rue Célina
rue des Cerisiers
rue Charles-De Blois
rue Chenevert
rue Claude
rue Clément
rue des Cormiers
rue des Dahlias
rue Daigle
rue De La Ferté
rue Denis-Caron
rue Deschatelets
rue Dorval
rue Dozois
rue Dubord
rue Duchesne
rue Duguay
rue Dumas
rue Dussault
rue Emile-Bettez
rue des Erables
rue des Erables
rue Faverel
rue Faverel
rue Fillion
rue Frangois-Duclos
rue Frangois-Duclos
rue Frédéric-Janssoone
place Freeman
rue du Frére-Séverin
rue des Fuchsias
rue des Géraniums
rue Gignac
rue Gilles
rue Gilles
rue Gilles-Toupin
rue des Glaieuls
rue des Golfeurs
rue Gosselin

SECTEUR/iLOT
2-2
2-4
2-5
2-3
2-2
2-3
2-5
2-3
2-4
2-6
2-1
2-6
2-2
2-6
2-2
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-6
2-5
2-5
2-1
2-5
2-6
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-2
2-1
2-6
2-5
2-4
2-6
2-5
2-2
2-6
2-5
2-6
2-6
2-4
2-4
2-5
2-3
2-4
2-1
2-4
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-4
2-2
2-2
2-1
2-4
2-6
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-2

RUE_INDEX
Adélard-Toupin,rue
Adrano,rue d'
Alice,rue
Alice,rue
Alphonse-Piché,rue
Ancétres,rue des
Antoine-Adhémar,rue
Antoine-Adhémar,rue
Arseneau,rue
Beauchemin,rue
Beaudoin,rue
Beaumier,rue
Bégonias,rue des
Bellerive,rue
Boisclair,rue
Bon-Air,rue
Bouleaux-Blancs,rue des
Bradley,route
Brunelle,rue
Carignan,rue
Célina,rue
Cerisiers,rue des
Charles-De Blois,rue
Chenevert,rue
Claude,rue
Clément,rue
Cormiers,rue des
Dabhlias,rue des
Daigle,rue
De La Ferté,rue
Denis-Caron,rue
Deschatelets,rue
Dorval,rue
Dozois,rue
Dubord,rue
Duchesne,rue
Duguay,rue
Dumas,rue
Dussault,rue
Emile-Bettez,rue
Erables,rue des
Erables,rue des
Faverel,rue
Faverel,rue
Fillion,rue
Frangois-Duclos,rue
Frangois-Duclos,rue
Frédéric-Janssoone,rue
Freeman,place
Frére-Séverin,rue du
Fuchsias,rue des
Géraniums,rue des
Gignac,rue
Gilles,rue
Gilles,rue
Gilles-Toupin,rue
Glaieuls,rue des
Golfeurs,rue des
Gosselin,rue



NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE) NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)

375
5
486
3

10
1165
200

46

159
10
81
30
918
87
10

150

211
15

116
128
110

200
283

115

35
699

108
47
10
11
1120

140

455

153

140

21

20
1760

385
799
890

645
90
498
15
80
1250
550
22
57
91

161
155
125
340
941
133
40
117
466
12
300
317
85
111
340
220
441
17
20
235
315
85
408
26
100
725
102
300
53
101
61
1255
95
460
130
500
233
38
23
153
44

20
4421
418
800
921
1775

RUE
rue des Grands-Verts
rue Guilbault
rue Gustave-Catellier
rue Halley
rue Hayes
rue Hinse

rue J.-Réal-Desrosiers
rue Jacques-Buteux
rue Jacques-Buteux
rue des Jardins-du-Golf
rue Jean-Gladu

rue Jean-Marchand
rue Jean-Noél-Trudel
rue des Jésuites

rue des Jonquilles

rue du Lac-Montplaisir
rue Lacroix

rue Lanouette

rue Latreille

rue Latreille

rue Lemire

rue des Lilas

rue Lionel-Rheault

rue Longval

rue Loranger

rue Loranger

rue Lorette

rue Lottinville

rue Luc-Desilets

rue Lucien-Turcotte
rue des Lys

place Madeleine-Raclos
rue de la Madone

rue de la Madone

rue Marquette

rue du Marquis-De Montcalm
rue du Marthelinois
rue Massicotte

rue Massicotte

rue Maurice-Bellemare
rue Mercier

rue des Merisiers

rue du Minerai

rue de la Moisson

rue Montplaisir

rue Montplaisir

rue Montplaisir

rue Morrissette

rue du Moulin-des-Jésuites
rue des Mdriers

rue Nadeau

rue Nicolas-Rivard

rue Norbert

rue Normandin

rue Notre-Dame Est
rue Notre-Dame Est
rue Notre-Dame Est
rue Notre-Dame Est
rue Notre-Dame Est

SECTEUR/iLOT
2-2
2-1
2-4
2-5
2-1
2-1
2-3
2-5
2-3
2-3
2-5
2-4
2-6
2-4
2-2
2-1
2-5
2-6
2-6
2-4
2-6
2-2
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-5
2-6
2-2
2-6
2-1
2-2
2-4
2-5
2-4
2-6
2-3
2-3
2-5
2-4
2-6
2-5
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-4
2-6
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-1
2-4
2-6
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-6
2-5
2-3
2-2

RUE_INDEX
Grands-Verts,rue des
Guilbault,rue
Gustave-Catellier,rue
Halley,rue
Hayes,rue
Hinse,rue
J.-Réal-Desrosiers,rue
Jacques-Buteux,rue
Jacques-Buteux,rue
Jardins-du-Golf,rue des
Jean-Gladu,rue
Jean-Marchand,rue
Jean-Noél-Trudel,rue
Jésuites,rue des
Jonquilles,rue des
Lac-Montplaisir,rue du
Lacroix,rue
Lanouette,rue
Latreille,rue
Latreille,rue
Lemire,rue
Lilas,rue des
Lionel-Rheault,rue
Longval,rue
Loranger,rue
Loranger,rue
Lorette,rue
Lottinville,rue
Luc-Desilets,rue
Lucien-Turcotte,rue
Lys,rue des
Madeleine-Raclos,place
Madone,rue de la
Madone,rue de la
Marquette,rue
Marquis-De Montcalm,rue du
Marthelinois,rue du
Massicotte,rue
Massicotte,rue
Maurice-Bellemare,rue
Mercier,rue
Merisiers,rue des
Minerai,rue du
Moisson,rue de la
Montplaisir,rue
Montplaisir,rue
Montplaisir,rue
Morrissette,rue
Moulin-des-Jésuites,rue du
Madriers,rue des
Nadeau,rue
Nicolas-Rivard,rue
Norbert,rue
Normandin,rue
Notre-Dame Est,rue
Notre-Dame Est,rue
Notre-Dame Est,rue
Notre-Dame Est,rue
Notre-Dame Est,rue



NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE) NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)

50
5
180
41
2

7
43
230

47
280
398
237
10
30
30

10

1135
1041

465

165
140

30
45
1000

Ll VS N R~ O |

206
525
720
77

855
80

101
44
435
158
12
170
90
355
46
101
423
425
345
155
40
410
120
95
275
70
85
1255
1271
20
1121
981
60
4450
170
99
320
320
22
37
52
104
103
77
27
630
132
455
552
260
510
385
1000
14
209
126
290
27
282
4393
840
555
63
1150
540

RUE
rue des Oblats
rue des Oblats
rue des Oeillets
rue du Parc-des-Anglais
rue du Parc-Frigon
rue Paré
rue Paul-Gervais
rue des Pensées
rue du Pére-Barabé
rue du Pére-Barabé
rue du Pére-Breton
rue du Pére-Castonguay
rue du Pére-Turgeon
rue Perreault
rue du Petit-Bonheur
rue des Pétunias
rue Philippe-Francoeur
rue Pie-IX
rue Pie-X
rue des Pionniers
rue des Pivoines
rue de la Plantation
rue des Pruniers
rue Ravary
rue Réal-Lamothe
route de Red Mill Sud
rue Richard-Hayes
rue du Rivage
rue Rochefort
rue Rocheleau
rue Rocheleau
rue des Roses
rue Rousseau
rue Roy
rue Saint-Alphonse
rue Saint-Edouard
rue Saint-Edouard
rue Sainte-Julienne
rue Sainte-Julienne
boulevard Sainte-Madeleine
boulevard Sainte-Madeleine
boulevard Sainte-Madeleine
boulevard Sainte-Madeleine
rue Sainte-Marie
montée Sainte-Marthe
montée Sainte-Marthe
montée Sainte-Marthe
rue Saint-Henri
rue Saint-Irénée
rue Saint-Jean-Baptiste
rue Saint-Laurent
rue Saint-Lazare
rue Saint-Léon
rang Saint-Malo
rang Saint-Malo
rue Saint-Maurice
rue Saint-Maurice
rue Saint-Maurice
rue Saint-Maurice

SECTEUR/iLOT
2-3
2-5
2-2
2-3
2-1
2-6
2-2
2-2
2-5
2-3
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-6
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-2
2-2
2-1
2-2
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-2
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-6
2-5
2-4
2-2
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-5
2-6
2-3
2-5
2-3
2-6
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-2
2-3
2-1
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-1
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-1
2-3

RUE_INDEX
Oblats,rue des
Oblats,rue des
Oeillets,rue des
Parc-des-Anglais,rue du
Parc-Frigon,rue du
Paré,rue
Paul-Gervais,rue
Pensées,rue des
Pére-Barabé,rue du
Pére-Barabé,rue du
Pére-Breton,rue du
Pére-Castonguay,rue du
Pére-Turgeon,rue du
Perreault,rue
Petit-Bonheur,rue du
Pétunias,rue des
Philippe-Francoeur,rue
Pie-IX,rue
Pie-X,rue
Pionniers,rue des
Pivoines,rue des
Plantation,rue de la
Pruniers,rue des
Ravary,rue
Réal-Lamothe,rue
Red Mill Sud,route de
Richard-Hayes,rue
Rivage,rue du
Rochefort,rue
Rocheleau,rue
Rocheleau,rue
Roses,rue des
Rousseau,rue
Roy,rue
Saint-Alphonse,rue
Saint-Edouard,rue
Saint-Edouard,rue
Sainte-Julienne,rue
Sainte-Julienne,rue
Sainte-Madeleine,boulevard
Sainte-Madeleine,boulevard
Sainte-Madeleine,boulevard
Sainte-Madeleine,boulevard
Sainte-Marie,rue
Sainte-Marthe,montée
Sainte-Marthe,montée
Sainte-Marthe,montée
Saint-Henri,rue
Saint-lrénée,rue
Saint-Jean-Baptiste,rue
Saint-Laurent,rue
Saint-Lazare,rue
Saint-Léon,rue
Saint-Malo,rang
Saint-Malo,rang
Saint-Maurice,rue
Saint-Maurice,rue
Saint-Maurice,rue
Saint-Maurice,rue



NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE) NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)

3

7
112
58

4

55

3
450
1155
209
204
3818
459
440

71
15
15
3061
287

78
102

21
3966

9

81
322
108
12
97
27
465
1155
260
237
3898
480
451
74
210
215
45
3084
455
60
101
168
50
70
4032

RUE
rue Saint-Ovide
rue Saint-Valere
rue du Sanctuaire
rue du Sanctuaire
rue Saulnier
rue Sébastien-Provencher
rue des Sorbiers
chemin des Sources
rue du Teinturier
rue Tellier
rue Tétreault
rue Thomas-Toupin
rue Thomas-Wark
rue Thomas-Wark
rue Toupin
rue Toupin
rue des Tulipes
rue Valiquette
rue du Valley Inn
rue des Vétérans
rue des Violettes
rue Vivier
rue Vivier
rue Ward
rue Wilfrid-Rocheleau
rue William-Sauvageau

SECTEUR/iLOT
2-5
2-6
2-4
2-5
2-5
2-4
2-1
2-3
2-1
2-6
2-4
2-1
2-3
2-4
2-6
2-5
2-2
2-5
2-1
2-4
2-2
2-5
2-4
2-1
2-3
2-1

RUE_INDEX
Saint-Ovide,rue
Saint-Valere,rue
Sanctuaire,rue du
Sanctuaire,rue du
Saulnier,rue
Sébastien-Provencher,rue
Sorbiers,rue des
Sources,chemin des
Teinturier,rue du
Tellier,rue
Tétreault,rue
Thomas-Toupin,rue
Thomas-Wark,rue
Thomas-Wark,rue
Toupin,rue
Toupin,rue
Tulipes,rue des
Valiquette,rue
Valley Inn,rue du
Vétérans,rue des
Violettes,rue des
Vivier,rue
Vivier,rue
Ward,rue
Wilfrid-Rocheleau,rue
William-Sauvageau,rue
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